Schibsted

Schibsted ASA (SCHA/SCHB) - Mandatory notification of trade by primary insider

29.3.2022 10:08:16 CEST | Schibsted | Mandatory notification of trade primary insiders

Blommenholm Industrier AS, a company closely related to Ole Jacob Sunde, Chairman of the Board in Schibsted ASA, has on 29 March 2022 bought A-shares in Schibsted ASA. See attachment for further details.

The Tinius Trust, owner of Blommenholm Industrier AS, is represented in the Board of Schibsted ASA by Ole Jacob Sunde.

Oslo, 29 March 2022 SCHIBSTED ASA

Disclosure regulation

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements pursuant to Section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

Contacts

• Jann-Boje Meinecke, VP, Head of Investor Relations, +47 941 00 835, jbm@schibsted.com

Attachments

- Download announcement as PDF.pdf
- Trade by primary insider Blommenholm Industrier AS KRT1500.pdf